
Days/ 12:30 to 

Time 

Mon 

tue 

wed 

thu 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 

fri 

sat 

Days/ 
Time 

mon 

tue 

wed 

thu 

fri 

POLITICAL SCIENCE B.A.TIME TABLE- 2018-19 

sat 

1:20 

PS-5 

PS-I 

PS-5 

PS-5 

PS-5 

12:30 to 
1:20 

3BA 

3BA 

2BA 

2BA 

1:20 

1BA 

1BA 

2:10 

PS-2 

to 

PS-5 

1:20 

2:10 
2BA 

2BA 

1BA 

1BA 

3BA 

2:10 

to 

38A 

to 

3:00 
PS-S 

PS-6 

PS-6 

PS-6 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 

POLITICAL SCIENCE B.A.TIME TABLE -2019-20 

2:10 

!BA 

3:00 

!BA 

3BA 

3BA 

2BA 

3:00 

to 

2BA 

Ps-l 

3:50 

PS-I 

PS-I 

to 

PS-I 

3:00 

3:50 
3BA 

3BA 

3:50 

to 

SEC 

to 4:30 

PS-6 

PS-6 

PS-2 

PS-2 

PS-2 

PS-2 

to 

3:50 

3BA 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGS 

KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 

38A 

38A 

PR.NCIPAL 

4:30 

3BA/SEC 

RNCPA 4OVRNM4! DEGRAL COL: 



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 

Days / 
Time 

mon 

tue 

wed 

thu 

fri 
sat 

Days/ 
Time 

mon 

tue 

wed 

thu 

fri 

POLITICAL SCIENCE B.A.TIME TABLE- 2020-21 

3BA 

sat 

3BA 

1 

2BA 

2BA 

1BA 

1BA 

2BA 

2BA 

2BA 

1 

2BA 

2BA 

1BA 

2BA 

1BA 

1BA 

2 

1BA 

3BA 

3BA 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 

2 

3BA 

1BA 

1BA 

POLITICAL SCIENCE B.A.TIME TABLE -2021-22 

1BA 

1BA 

2BA 

1BA 

3BA 

3BA 

3BA 

3 

2BA 

2BA 

3 

3BA 

3BA 

3BA 

3BA/GE 

3BA/GE 

3BA 

GE 

3BA 

GE 

5 

SEC 

SEC 

SEC 

SEC 

3BA 

5 

3BA 

6 

G0VLANALNT DEGREE COLLE 
KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD 

.CIPAL GOVERNMCNT DEGREE COL.!.EGE 
NAIRATABAD, HYDEAADAD 



Mon 

Sec A 

Tue 

Sec A 

Sec B BA I( DP) 

Wed 

Sec A 

Sec B B.AIl(DP) 

Thu 

Sec A 

Fri 

120 to 2:10 

Sec BBA II (DP) 

E 

pim 

Sec A 

BA I| (NV) 

Sat 

B.A( NV) 

Sec B BA II (DP) 

Sec A 

BA II (NV) 

BA II (NV) 

Sec B BA I (DP) 

BA I (NV) 

BA I (DP) 

Sec B BA 1 (NV) 

Dept of Political Science 

Departmental Time Table 2022-23 

2:10 to 3:00 
pim 

BA II (NV) 

BA II (DP) 

BA II (NV) BA I (DP) 

BA II DP) 

BA I (DP) 

BA I (NV) 

BA I (NV) 

BA I (DP) 

BA II( NV) 

BA II (DP) 

BA III (DP) 

3:00 to 

3:50 pm 

BA lI (DP) 

BA I (NV) 

BA I(NV) 

BA II 

(DP) 

4 

3:50 to 4:40 

pm 

BA |I NV) 

BA I1I (DP) 

4:40 to 5:30 

pm 

BA II SEC4 

HPP (DP) 

BA II SEC4 

HPP (NV) 

BA III GE 

EHPA(DP) 

BA II GE 
EHPA(NV) 

BA I|I GE 

EHPA (NV) 

6 

BA I 

( DP) 

BA I (NV) 

BA II GE 

EHPA 

(DP) 

BA II 

(NV) 

BA II (DP) 

KHAJRAIABAD, HYCL 
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